
Geralt 5 Case

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Soldaini Gabriele (06/2189) 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0

Biolcati Cristiano  (06/2954) 0 0 4 12 4 2 0 0 4 8 4 5

Soldaini Tommaso (06/2188) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0

Calloni Andrea (06/1572) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Matteoli Aurora (06/2572) 0 0 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1

Pistolesi Gabriele (06/2235) 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 8 4 0

Malloggi Elia (06/2236) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Soldaini Gabriele 06/2189 12 29 2,42

Biolcati Cristiano 06/2954 16 27 1,69

Soldaini Tommaso 06/2188 4 11 2,75

Calloni Andrea 06/1572 6 9 1,50

Matteoli Aurora 06/2572 10 9 0,90

Pistolesi Gabriele 06/2235 16 9 0,56

Malloggi Elia 06/2236 0 0 0,00

Le Arrows

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Lemmi Gaia (06/3144) 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0

Stacchini Katy (06/3146) 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 0 3 3 0 0

Frangioni Rachele (06/3145) 4 0 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 1 0 0

Pellegrini Alessia (06/3257) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 1 0 0

Baldacci Stefania (06/3148) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellacci Diletta (06/3149) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lemmi Rita (06/3147) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lemmi Gaia 06/3144 16 23 1,44

Stacchini Katy 06/3146 15 7 0,47

Frangioni Rachele 06/3145 16 7 0,44

Pellegrini Alessia 06/3257 12 6 0,50

Baldacci Stefania 06/3148 0 0 0,00

Bellacci Diletta 06/3149 0 0 0,00

Lemmi Rita 06/3147 5 0 0,00

Il Barrino 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Chesi Mirko (06/2351) 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 12 0 0 2 5

Lami Mirko (06/2828) 2 6 0 0 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 8

Iacomino Ciro (06/1781) 4 11 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 11

Villani Mario (06/1782) 4 12 0 0 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 6

Amodeo Antonello (06/2230) 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chesi Mirko 06/2351 14 38 2,71

Lami Mirko 06/2828 14 35 2,50

Iacomino Ciro 06/1781 14 33 2,36

Villani Mario 06/1782 14 31 2,21

Amodeo Antonello 06/2230 8 14 1,75


